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ANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
FELED RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
JAN10 2007 \ OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

THoRNBFUffA‘:*T - January 10, 2007
TARY OF 21/

ITI1 SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY LLECTION OFFICK
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.  Name ofCandid;-nezcgj_@,é And }_aﬁ Q - —

Address: __ 4 e /’ 2. oA fq e —

City and Zip Code:_LgL_LJaj;lz s (2230 County: -Si_r_fg_glufh

Officc Sought: 5-_{{7(—&){. DY v\c,,\(feg/ District: 4% o) —
B. Check only if appropriate; Amendcd Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2006 through December 31, 2006)

1. Cash on hand at BEINNING OF POLIOM couveeerreerroseceeeersisissirecsecssssses s sessssesserasetoecens &615Y. 12
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) cvevvoiiiiecccrnieveninvencninne, {732, 2l
3, Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2) .ooveeoeerooeooeoooeoooeoooees oo 5783071
4, Total Expenditurcs and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) vvnervevvevireneniovicsars _3 i@jﬂ
5. Cash on hand at closc of period (Sublract Line 4 from 3) ...ov.veovcererermresescersrerneens £z 792,51
6. In-Kind Contributions (Usc Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. [ understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a c¢lass A misdemeanor.”
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Date Sigmature of Troasurcr J/

GEC Farm Rev. 20
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Schodule A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPIS

Susan Wagle for Scnale

11-05-06 Small Smiles ol Wichita L.1..C. Business
415N. Grand
Pueblo, Co 81003

11-05-06 ITC Greal Plains L.L.C. Business
39500 Orchard [1i1] Place #1200
Novi, Ml 48375

12-02-06 Walgreens Busincss
Deerfield, 11. 60015

9-26-00 Harrah’s Busincss
1023 Cherry Road
Memphis, TN 38117

8-026-06 Kansas Cable PAC PAC
P.O, Box 3027
Wichita, KS 67201

12-31-06 Intorest Earmed

Subtotal this page
Total ltemized Receipts

Total Reccipts

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$682.26

1732.26
1732.26

1732.26
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- SCHEDUIE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHLER DISBUSEMENTS

Susan Wagle for Senate

1-8-06

1-1106

1-14-06

1-23-06

2-7-06

2-9-06

3-8-06

4-10-06

4-27-06

5-1-06

Kansas Republican Party
2025 S.W. Gage Blvd.
Topcka, KS 66624

Morgan Dreyer
905 Mainc Strect
Lawrence, KS 66044

VISA Card Services

P.O. Box 219736

Kansas City, MO 64121

Kansas Young Republicans
2025 S.W. Gage Blvd

Topeka, KS 66604

KLEAR
827 S.W., Topcka Blvd
Topeka, KS 66612

Morgan Dreyer
905 Maine Stroot
Lawrenca, KS 66044

Morgan Dreyer
905 Maine Strect
Lawrence, KS 66044

Morgan Dreyer
905 Mainc Strect
Lawrence, KS 66044

Special Olympics
c/o Senator Los Donovan

Morgan Dreyer
905 Maine Street
Lawrence, KS 66044

Sublotal this page

Donation

Paid staff for ALLREC
National Chairman

Cell Phone

Donation

Dues

Paid staff for ALLEC
National Chairman

Paid staff for ALIIC
National Chairman

Paid staff for ALEC
National Chairman

Donation

Paid staff for ALEC
Nafional Chairman

10.780.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

230.00

150.00

300.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

100.00

1,000,00

(UN)
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Susan Waple for Sonate

5-14-06 Visa Repair Laptop 779.78
' P.0. Box 419734
Kansas City, MO 64141

5-26-06 Pachyderm Club Ducs 50.00
P.O. Box 47002
Wichita, K8 67201

6-1-06 Morgan Dreyer Paid stalf for ALEC 1,000.00
905 Mainc Street National Chainman
Lawrence, KS 66044

7-1-06 Morpan Dreyer Paid staff for ALLC 1,000.00
905 Maine Sircct National Chairman
Lawrence, KS 66044

7-17-06 . Visa Cingular Service 107.29
P.O. Box 419734
Kansas City, MO 64141

8-1-06 Morgan Dreyer Paid staff for ALLC 1,000.00
905 Maino Street National Chairman
Lawrence, KS 66044

8-26-06 Hawver Capitol Report Newspaper 168.00
3823 S.W. Wood Vallcy Dr.
Topeka, KS 66610

10-20-06 Kansas Republican Party Donation 10,000.00
2025 S.W. Gage Blvd.
Topcka, KS 66604

10-5-06 Sedgwick County Republican Party Donation 5,000.00
: P.O. Box 47828

Wichita, KS 47626
10-5-06 Fourth District Republican Party Donalion 5,000.00

126 8. Decker
- Wichita, KS 67235

Subtoial this page 24,105.07
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* SCHEDULE C
4 LXPENDITURLS AND OTHLR DISBURSEMFENTS

e
.

Susan Wagle fcii'j_Scnatc

12-26-06 l@hcrs Photophography Photos for ALLIC 134.13
$601 E. Central
: \Qkhila, KS 67203
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Subtotal this pago 134.13
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Total Ttemized Lxpendiiures This Period  35,019.20

ey

'''''

- Total Unitemized Ixpenditures 75.00
;’ 35,094,20
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